

PO Box 93999 Southlake, TX 76092

Voice: Fax:

(817) 546-7282 (817) 246-3361

#### Bill To:

Murfin Drlg. Co., Inc. 250 N. Water STE #300 Wichita, KS 67202

INVOGE

Invoice Number: 135921

acct. Prod-LI+

Invoice Date: Apr 26, 2013 1

Page:

Now Includes:



Customer ID	Field Ticket#	Payment	Terms
Murfin	54101	Net 30	Days
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date
KS2-01	Russell	Apr 26, 2013	5/26/13

Quantity	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
3 M350 2 C 3 M54 - 3 M55 2 M55 3		Bemis 1 #9		
160.00	MAT	Class A Common	17.90	2,864.00
3.00	MAT	Gel	23.40	70.20
6.00	MAT	Chloride	384.00	
173.51	SER	Cubic Feet	2.48	430.31
118.65	SER	Ton Mileage	2.60	308.49
1.00	SER	Surface	1,512.25	1,512.25
15.00	SER	Pump Truck Mileage	7.70	115.50
15.00	SER	Light Vehicle Mileage	4.40	66.00
1.00	CEMENTER	Robert Yakubovich		
1.00	CEMENTER	Bobby Smith		
1.00	EQUIP OPER	Kevin Rupp		
1.00	OPER ASSIST	Danny Sinner		
		9		
		Subtotal		E 7E0 7E

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF 356

2,012.76 θ<sup>h</sup>

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE May 21, 2013

Subtotal 5,750.75 Sales Tax 209.05 **Total Invoice Amount** 5,959.80 Payment/Credit Applied TOTAL 5,959.80

2012.76

113947-04

## ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 054101 Federal Tax 1.D.# 20-5975804

OUNTRACTOR Mar Sin Driling #2 / OWNER  TYPE OF JOB. 14, 40cc HOLE SIZE 12 44 T.D. 2.23 CASINO SIZE 8 23 DEPTH 225,70 TOBINO SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 15 POZMIX GEL 3 023,40 70,20 PERFS. CHLORIDE 6 04,00 384,00 DISPLACEMENT 13 4 661  EQUIPMENT  EQUIPMENT  EQUIPMENT  BULK TRUCK # 4/0 DRIVER Danny S BULK TRUCK # 1/0 DRIVER Danny S BULK TRUCK # 1/165 TOTAL 4057.00  CAIN Sife of 878 23 cecive circulation and the displace with water 13 4 661 Shut in  DEPTH OF JOB 2.23  DEPTH OF JOB 2.23  EXTRA FOOTAGE  MILEAGE 15 HULL T	RUSS	FLL, KAI	NSAS 6766	55	•	SER	VICE POINT: <u>Russel</u>	1 KS
LEASE Renait   Wells 9   LOCATION Hays & SAISE 2 at le Winte   CONTRACTOR Mex. Cir. Dr. Mag. #2   TYPEO PIOD. 31g (Sacc. Holles St. 2 ld   Control   Control	DATE 4-24-/3	SEC.			CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	
OUNTRACTOR Play Cir. Dr. Hing #2    CONTRACTOR Play Cir. Dr. Hing #2    COMMON It Co. Con. 37acc. 2.2agc   COMMON It Co. Co. Common It Co.	1	<del>                                     </del>	. <i>)</i>		VS 51156 2	146 11 1	LCOUNTY	STATE
TYPE OF JOB 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18		J		LOCATION 1141/3	NO UNDU CA	186 101116	BIIN	1 /CJ
CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 160 cor. 370 cc. 2.70 gc. 1018 ISSE 174 TD. 2.23  CASINO SIZE 878 2.374 DEPTH 225,70  DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH 100L DEPTH 1	CONTRACTOR	Mursi	n Deill	ing #21	OWNER		<b>-</b>	
ASMONT ORDERED 160 cor. 370cc 2.70gc    DANIOL DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH DOOL DEPTH RILL PIPE DEPTH RILL PIPE DEPTH DOOL DEPTH RILL PIPE DEPTH RILL P	TYPE OF JOB SH	rface		<del></del>				
TOTAL LEGAL STATE  TOTAL LEGAL STATE  CHILDING SIZE  DEPTH  COOL  DEPTH  COOL  DEPTH  COOL  DEPTH  COOL  DEPTH  COOMMON  ILO  © 12.96 2864.00  2864.00  2864.00  COMMON  ILO  © 12.96 2864.00  RES. MAX  MINIMUM  COMMON  ILO  © 12.96 2864.00  RES. MAX  MINIMUM  COMMON  ILO  © 12.96 2864.00  RES. MAX  MINIMUM  COMMON  ILO  © 12.96 2864.00  RES. MAX  GEL  3 © 23.40  70.20  CHILORIDE  CHI								
DRILL PIPE DEPTH  OOL DEPT  OOL DEPTH  OOL D		k 23			_ AMOUNT OF	RDERED 160	com 370cc	270gc/
COL DEFTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 15'  EMERT LEFT IN CSG, 15'  EMERT LEFT IN CSG, 15'  EMERT LEFT IN CSG, 15'  EQUIPMENT  EXEMPLY EQUIPMENT  EQUIPMENT  EXEMPLY EQUIPMENT  EQUIPMENT  EQUIPMENT  EXEMPLY EQUIPMENT  EXEMPLY EQUIPMENT  EQUIPMENT  EQUIPMENT  EQUIPMENT  EXEMPLY EQUIPMENT  EXEMPLY EQUIPMENT  E		<del></del>						·····
PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 15' EMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15' EMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15' ERTS. DISPLACEMENT  EQUIPMENT  EQUIPMENT  EQUIPMENT  Bets  EQUIPMENT  Bulk truck  I 19							·	<del></del>
MEAS. LINE  EMEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15 1  PERMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15 1  EQUIPMENT					_			****
EMERT LEFT IN CSG. 15						160	•	2864,00
ERTERS. DISPLACEMENT  EQUIPMENT  EQUIPMENT  BOBS  PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Robert  I JOP HELPER Kevin R  BULK TRUCK  BULK TRUCK  I MID DRIVER Danny S  BULK TRUCK  REMARKS:		1000 10		DEJOINT 15		<b></b>		70.26
EQUIPMENT  EQUIPMENT  Seps   PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Rabacet Y  I YOR HELPER Kevin R  BULK TRUCK  HID DRIVER DRIVER  BULK TRUCK  TOTAL POST OF STATE  EMARKS:  REMARKS:  R		4 CSO. 10	-				@ <u>23.90</u>	70.20
EQUIPMENT  BODS  PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Rabect  YOP HELPER Kevin R  BULK TRUCK  YOP HELPER Kevin R  BULK TRUCK  HANDLING WOST (F) @ 1/30,31  HANDLING WOST (F) @ 2.49 HOCT.TT  MILEAGE 795,47 + 1/10 2.60 SOTTEST  TOTAL 4057.00  TOTAL 4057.00  THANK 1   YOU   PROPERTY   PRINTED NAME   YOU ARE HERDER ALL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  PUMPTRUCK CHARGE   FIFE   PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT  TOTAL 1673.75  BULK TRUCK    173,51   @ 1/30,31   HANDLING WOST (F) @ 2.49 HOCT.TT   MILEAGE 795,47 + 1/10 2.60 SOTTEST  TOTAL 4057.00  TOTAL 4057.00  BERVICE  DEPTH OF JOB   2.23 PUMPTRUCK CHARGE   IST/2.25 PEXTRA FOOTAGE   @ MILEAGE   S HV/1 I   @ 7.70   115.50  MANIFOLD   MANIFOLD   WAS INCIDENT   WAS INCIDE		······································	<del></del>	157, 111				384,00
PUMPTRUCK. CEMENTER Radic 24 1	JISPLACEMENT			13 79 661	_ ASC			
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Rabact 1  I HOP HELPER Revin R  BULK TRUCK  I HOP DRIVER DRIVER  BULK TRUCK  BULK TRUCK  I HANDLING 13031 17 9 2.14 1047.77  MILEAGE 1514 161 Shut in  DEPTH OF JOB 2.23  PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 15/2.25  Extra footage MILEAGE 15/2.25		EQU	JIPMENT					
CHARGE TO: Macan Decilling  TOTAL 1693.75  TOTAL 16				B055				<del></del>
BULK TRUCK  BULK T					_			
BULK TRUCK  BUILK TRUCK  BUILK TRUCK  BUILK TRUCK  BUILT TRUCK CHARGE  BUILT TRUCK CHARGE  BUILT TRUCK CHARGE  BUILT TRUCK CHARGE  BUILT TOTAL 15.50  MANIFOLD  CHARGE TO: Macin Drilling  TOTAL 16.93.75  CHARGE TO: Macin Drilling  TOTAL 16.93.75  TOTAL 16.93.75  TOTAL 16.93.75  TOTAL 16.93.75  BUILT TRUCK CHARGE  BUILT TOTAL 16.93.75  TOTAL 16.93.75  TOTAL 16.93.75  TOTAL 16.93.75  BUILT TOTAL 16.93.75  TOTAL 16.93.75  BUILT TRUCK CHARGE  BUILT TOTAL 16.93.75  TOTAL 16.93.75  TOTAL 16.93.75  TOTAL 16.93.75  BUILT TRUCK CHARGE  BUILT TOTAL 16.93.75  TOTAL 16.93.75  TOTAL 16.93.75  BUILT TRUCK CHARGE  BUI	<u> ५०१</u>	HELPER	Kevin .	K	<del></del>	······························		
DRIVER DRIVER  DRIVER  REMARKS:  REM								
TOTAL 1693.75  TOTAL	410_	DRIVER	Danny	S	_			·
REMARKS:  REMARK			•			173,51	@	430,31
REMARKS:  TOTAL 4057.00  REMARKS:  TOTAL 4057.00  SERVICE  DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 15 HV/1 T @ 7.70 115.50  MANIFOLD  CHARGE TO: Music Drilling  STREET  CITY STATE  ZIP  PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT  TOTAL 1693.75  TOTAL  PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT  SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES 5750.75  DISCOUNT 1552.76  IF PAID IN 30 DA  IF PAID IN 30 DA  FRINTED NAME  DISCOUNT 1552.76  IF PAID IN 30 DA  IF PAID IN	<u> </u>	DRIVER			- HANDLING	4 <del>30.31</del> 47	@ 2.48	1067,17
TOTAL 405/100  REMARKS:  TOTAL 405/100  TOTAL 405/100  SERVICE  DEPTH OF JOB  PUMPTRUCK CHARGE  Extra footage  MILEAGE 15 HV1T @ 7.70 115.50  MANIFOLD  Thank  TOTAL 1693.75  CHARGE TO: Makin Drilling  STREET  CITY  STATE  ZIP  PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT  TOTAL 1693.75  TOTAL 1693.75  TOTAL 1693.75  TOTAL 1693.75  TOTAL 1693.75  PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT  SALES TAX (IF Any)  TOTAL CHARGES 5750,75  DISCOUNT 1552.76  IF PAID IN 30 DAY  16 A 16					MILEAGE 🚉	<del>`08,49</del> +/M	2.60	- 802 079
SERVICE  DEPTH OF JOB  2.2.3  PUMPTRUCK CHARGE  SETRA FOOTAGE  MILEAGE 15 HVAT © 7.70 115.50  MANIFOLD  MANIFOLD  MANIFOLD  STREET  CITY  STATE  ZIP  PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT  TOTAL  1693.75  PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT  TOTAL  SALES TAX (If Any)  TOTAL CHARGES 5750.75  DISCOUNT 1552.76  IF PAID IN 30 DAY  11, 20 A. 11, 20 A. 11, 20 A. 2.		RE	MARKS:		ı	13.65	TOTAL	
DEPTH OF JOB 2.23 PUMPTRUCK CHARGE   1572.25 Extend did circulate to surface   Mileage   S HVAI   @ 7.70   115.50  Thank   1	r. co				·		101111	
DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE STRAFOOTAGE MILEAGE IS HUMI @ 7.70 IJ5.50 MANIFOLD Thank   1 YOU. 1  CHARGE TO: Muckin Drilling  STREET  CITY STATE ZIP  TOTAL 1693.75  PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT  TOTAL 00 Work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  PRINTED NAME SUM TIMOCO  DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE MILEAGE 15 HUMI @ 7.70 IJ5.50  MANIFOLD  MANIFOLD  PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT  TOTAL  TOTAL  SALES TAX (If Any)  TOTAL CHARGES 5750, 75  DISCOUNT 1552.76  IF PAID IN 30 DAY  11 2 4 4 4 5 5 6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	run sjes ot B	78 65	259 10	1. 1	: <u>0</u> 1	eenso	1012	
DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE STRAFOOTAGE MILEAGE IS HUMI @ 7.70 IJ5.50 MANIFOLD Thank   1 YOU.	mix 160 00m	11 01	_c 10.951	aspine with	<u> </u>	SERVI	ice	
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE   15/2.25   Extra footage   @ MILEAGE   15 HV/1	WATER 1314 00	<u> </u>	17			7B	=")	7 3
EXTRA FOOTAGE  MILEAGE 15 HV/II @ 7.70 115.50  MANIFOLD @ 4.40 6.00  Thank 1/904.1  CHARGE TO: Mackin Drilling  STREET  CITY STATE ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT  TOTAL 1693.75  TOTAL 1693.75  TOTAL 1693.75  PRINTED NAME SUCH TIMOSO  DISCOUNT 1552.76  IF PAID IN 30 DAY  TOTAL 1693.75  TOTAL 1693.75  IF PAID IN 30 DAY  TOTAL 1693.75  TOTAL 1693.75  TOTAL 1693.75  IF PAID IN 30 DAY  TOTAL 1693.75  TOTAL 1693.75  TOTAL 1693.75  IF PAID IN 30 DAY  TOTAL 1693.75  TOTAL 1693.75								
CHARGE TO: Maxim Dailing  STREET  CITY STATE ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT  TO: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  PRINTED NAME SUMMERS STOOM IF PAID IN 30 DAY  OF TOTAL CHARGES								
Thank   15 LVII	"cment did	cir	calate	to surface	MILEAGE	5 HVMI	@ 7.70	115.50
CHARGE TO: Mackin Deilling  STREET  CITY STATE ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT  TO: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  PRINTED NAME SUM TIMOCO DISCOUNT 1552.76 IF PAID IN 30 DAY		•			MANIEOLD			
TOTAL 1693.75  STREET				Thank	(1	5 LVNII		66.00
TOTAL 1643.75  CITYSTATEZIPPLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT  To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  PRINTED NAME				904			@ <b>_</b>	
TOTAL 1643.75  CITY STATE ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT  To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  PRINTED NAME JULY TIMOSO DISCOUNT 1552.76 IF PAID IN 30 DAY	CHARGE TO: <u></u>	uctin	Drillin	9				
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  PRINTED NAME JUAN TIMORO DISCOUNT 1552.76 IF PAID IN 30 DAY			·	,			TOTA	L 1693.75
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  PRINTED NAME JUAN TIMORO DISCOUNT 1552.76 IF PAID IN 30 DA	STREET							
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  PRINTED NAME JUAN TIMORO DISCOUNT 1552.76 IF PAID IN 30 DA	CITY	ST	ATE	ZIP	_	DING C PLOI	m 1207111118.512	A)/II
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  PRINTED NAME JULY TIMOCO DISCOUNT 1552.76 IF PAID IN 30 DA						PLUG & FLUA	T EQUIPME	IN E
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  PRINTED NAME JULY TIMOCO DISCOUNT 1552.76  IF PAID IN 30 DA					<u> </u>			
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  PRINTED NAME JULY TIMOCO DISCOUNT 1552.76 IF PAID IN 30 DAY								
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  PRINTED NAME JULY TIMOCO DISCOUNT 1552.76  IF PAID IN 30 DA								
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  PRINTED NAME JULY TINOCO DISCOUNT 1532.76  IF PAID IN 30 DA	To: Allied Oil &	Gas Serv	ices, LLC			<del></del>	@	
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  PRINTED NAME JULY TINOCO DISCOUNT 1532.76 IF PAID IN 30 DA								
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  PRINTED NAME JULY TINOCO DISCOUNT 1552.76  IF PAID IN 30 DA					<del></del>	<del> </del>		<del></del>
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  PRINTED NAME JULY TWOCO DISCOUNT 1552.76 IF PAID IN 30 DA	contractor to do	work as is	listed. T	he above work was	3			
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  TOTAL CHARGES 5750, 75  PRINTED NAME JULY TWOCO DISCOUNT 1552, 76 IF PAID IN 30 DA							ATOTA	L
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  TOTAL CHARGES 5750, 75  PRINTED NAME JUAN TIMOCO DISCOUNT 1552, 76 IF PAID IN 30 DA	contractor I hav	e read an	d understa	nd the "GENERAL	Ĺ			
PRINTED NAME JUAN TINOCO DISCOUNT 1552.76 IF PAID IN 30 DA					le. SALESTAX			
PRINTED NAME JUAN TIMOCO DISCOUNT 1552.76 IF PAID IN 30 DA	י דינעיים צווים לי		110101		ቸበፕል፤ ሮሀል	RGES 5750.	75	
in diagost use		1		_				
SIGNATURE Juan Stores befru tax	PRINTED NAME	JUW	1 /100	2cO				
SIGNATURE Juan titroes befru tax		_	_	<b>\</b>	•	note 419	8,05	4-26 B
befre tap	CICALATE IDD	1	, SA		9 .	1000	* t	ي بعده
	JONATURE	· juos	<u> به برم</u> سماد	vica	- befree	Tax		
	0		•		~ v )	•		

Accto -

ce : Lis

Date: 5/7/2013 Invoice # 6790

cc · 1-1

P.O.#:

Due Date: 6/6/2013

Division: Russe//



#### QUALITY OILWELL CEMENTING, INC.

PO Box 32 - 740 West Wichita Ave, Russell KS 67665 Phone:785-324-1041 fax:785-483-1087 Email: cementing@ruraltel.net

### **Invoice**

Contact: Murfin Drilling Company Address/Job Location: Murfin Drilling Company P.O. Box 288 Russell Ks 67665 APPROVED \_\_\_\_\_

Reference: BEMIS 1 9

Description of Work: PROD LONG STRING

Services / Items Included:	Quantity	Price	Taxable	Item	Quantity	Price	Taxable
Labor		\$ 991.39	No	Latch Down Plug & Baffle, 5 1/2"	1	\$243.20	Yes
Common-Class A	200	\$ 2,722.97	Yes	Pump Truck Mileage-Job to Nearest Camp	16	\$173.37	No
Cement Port Collar, 5 1/2"	1	\$ 2,714.29	Yes	Bulk Truck Mileage-Job to Nearest Bulk Plant	16	\$101.45	No
Gilsonite	1000	\$ 1,628.57	Yes				
5 1/2" Turbolizer	13	\$ 818.63	Yes	~			1
Cement Scratchers Cable Type, 5 1/2"	10	\$ 760.00	Yes				
Bulk Truck Matl-Material Service Charge	228	\$ 495.09	No				
Mud Clear	500	\$ 401.71	Yes				
5 1/2" Basket	1	\$ 373.49	Yes				
Auto Fill Float Shoe, 5 1/2"	1	\$ 332.23	Yes				
Salt (Fine)	18	\$ 272.82	Yes				
Invoice Terms:					SubTotal:	\$ 12,029.19	
Net 30		Disco	unt Ava	ailable <u>ONLY</u> if Invoice is Paid & within listed terms		\$ (1,804.38)	
				SubTotal for T	axable Items:	\$ 8,727.72	
				SubTotal for Non-T		\$ sol <sup>®</sup> analogo poets	
		 		Sub rotarior Non-1		 1,497.10	
					Total:	\$ 10,224.81	
			6.30%	Ellis County Sales Tax	Tax:	\$ 549.85	
Thank You For Your Business	!			An	nount Due:	\$ 10,774.66	
				Applied	Payments:		
				Ва	lance Due:	\$ 10.774.66	

Past Due Invoices are subject to a service charge (annual rate of 24%) This does not include any applicable taxes unless it is listed. ©2008-2013 Straker Investments, LLC. All rights reserved.

# QUALITY OILWELL CEMENTING, INC. Federal Tax I.D.# 20-2886107

Phone 785-483-2025 Cell 785-324-1041

Home Office P.O. Box 32 Russell, KS 67665

No. 6790

14.	Sec.	Twp.	Range	_ (	County	State		On Location		Finish	
Date 5.5-13	4	12	17	E	بنح	K5			6	30 A. m	
•	:	_		Location	on 100 10	on v Buc	Kese	NIE2	U	to Dead End	
Lease Demis 3	Z		Well No. 9		Owner 🔁	AV inte	<u> </u>	·			
Contractor Morfin #				To Quality Of	ilwell Cementing	g, Inc. rent cem	entina equi <b>o</b> me	nt and	1 furnish		
Type Job Howetien		1			You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as listed.						
Hole Size 71/8	_	₩.	3630		Charge N	1urtin D	rilina				
Csg. 5 /2 15.5			3624		Street						
Tbg. Size		Depth		·	City		St	ate			
Tool Port Aller		Depth	1290	·	The above wa	s done to satisfac	ction and su	pervision of owne	er agei	nt or contractor.	
Cement Left in Csg. 22.	20	Shoe J	oint 22.20		Cement Amo	ount Ordered	DOWN	10% Salt.	5//	Gilsonite	
Meas Line		Displac	e 85 <sup>3</sup> /4	BL			500	gal MVD C	1 cal	2	
the state of the s	EQUIPM	/			Common 20	20		<b></b>			
Pumptrk Helper	nter	12			Poz. Mix						
Bulktrk No. Driver	عوت ا	<i>y</i> 9			Gel.			· .			
Bulktrk /4 No. Driver	Clay	/ <del>10</del> 1/			Calcium			·	_		
JOB SEI	RVICES	& REMA	RKS		Hulls						
Remarks:					Salt 18						
Rat Hole 30524					Flowseal						
Mouse Hole 158K					Kol-Seal	200 to					
Centralizers					Mud CLR 48	500 9	rol			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Baskets					CFL-117 or	CD110 CAF 38	l				
D/V or Port Collar					Sand				_		
5/2500 362	4 · B	AC	3601.8	<i>'0</i>	Handling.	<u> 18</u>			_		
BS+ Circulation	· Pur	W/ 50	exal Mud	Clar	Mileage				_		
10BL Space CE	nent	Reth	der Mousel	ole.	<u> </u>	FLOAT EC	UIPMEN	<u> </u>			
Cement 5/2 4	Jith	155	SK. Clear	MES	Guide Shoe	5/3					
Disappee Phy.	Phys	lane	W@ 1500	<b>≠</b> .	Centralizer	13 Turbe	01,2CR	<u>s</u>	_		
			Dry.		Baskets [	<u> </u>			_		
			··-		AFU Inserts	fort Colla	R				
					Float Shoe			<del></del>			
·				Latch Down /							
					10	Scratchek	25		<u> </u>	·	
							<b>A</b>				
					Pumptrk Ch	narge Proc	lLou	<u> 29 57 Min</u>	2		
	//	1/			Mileage/	2 V			1_		
WILL K	1.	///h.						Ta	<u> </u>		
Morell	14	rough	<i>c</i>		_			Discour			
X Signature								Total Charg	е		